
ICAO AIRPORT ID AIRPORT NAME RWY RWY LxW MAG CRS ELEV RAD/DME CTAF ILS-1 LOC/DME/MC ILS-2 LOC/DME/MC

0L7 Jean 02L/20R 4600x75 018 2817 BLD 224/26.5 122.9
0L9 Echo Bay 06/24 3400x50 065 1535 BLD 031/27 122.8
1L1 Lincoln County 17/35 4606x60 169 4831 ILC 167/28 122.8
3Q0 Mina 14/32 4600x165 137 4542 OAL 309/27 122.9
67L Mesquite 01/19 5121x75 017 1875 UTI 235/28 122.8
AEC Basecamp AEC 03/21 7465x75 029 5236 TQQ 020/40 123.0
KBTY Beatty 16/34 5515x60 168 3169 BTY 317/4 122.9
KBVU Boulder City 09/27 4803x75 086 2109 LAS 104/16.5 122.7
KHND Henderson Executive 17R/35L 6501x100 167 2402 BLD 249/13 125.1
KIFP Laughlin Bullhead Intl 16/34 7500x150 164 625 EED 335/24 123.9
KINS Creech AFB 08/26 9002x150 078 3134 LAS 306/39.5 118.3 108.7/24X/092 108.5/22X/145
KLAS McCarran Intl 07L/25R 14512x150 075 2181 BLD 275/15 119.9 111.75/269L 110.3/40X/269R
KLSV Nellis AFB 03L/21R 10120x200 029 1833 LAS 018/11 132.55 109.1/220
KTNX Tonopah Test Range 14/32 12001x150 141 5550 TPH 122/18 124.75 108.3/157 111.7/337
KTPH Tonopah 15/33 7158x80 150 5430 TQQ 302/22 123.0
KVGT North Las Vegas 12L/30R 4203x75 120 2205 LAS 333/8 125.7 110.7/133
KXTA Area 51 Groom Lake 14L/32R 11960x140 143 4445 INS 336/40 120.1 109.3/30X/336
L23 Pahute Mesa 18/36 5800x100 181 5068 BTY 033/27.5 122.8
L92 Alamo Landing Fld Arpt 14/32 4360x60 134 3757 INS 010/52 122.9
LZ01 Keno LZ 16/34 6285x90 160 6309 TQQ 075/25 122.8
LZ02 Mellan LZ 12/20 5330x175 124 5387 TQQ 115/10 122.8
NV11 Yucca Airstrip 14/32 9000x200 137 3919 INS 306/28 122.8
NV65 Desert Rock Airport 02/20 7515x100 018 3314 BTY 091/36 122.8
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L92 Alamo Landing Fld Arpt 14/32 4360x60 134 3757 INS 010/52 122.9
KXTA Area 51 Groom Lake 14L/32R 11960x140 143 4445 INS 336/40 120.1 109.3/30X/336
AEC Basecamp AEC 03/21 7465x75 029 5236 TQQ 020/40 123.0
KBTY Beatty 16/34 5515x60 168 3169 BTY 317/4 122.9
KBVU Boulder City 09/27 4803x75 086 2109 LAS 104/16.5 122.7
KINS Creech AFB 08/26 9002x150 078 3134 LAS 306/39.5 118.3 108.7/24X/092 108.5/22X/145
NV65 Desert Rock Airport 02/20 7515x100 018 3314 BTY 091/36 122.8
0L9 Echo Bay 06/24 3400x50 065 1535 BLD 031/27 122.8
KHND Henderson Executive 17R/35L 6501x100 167 2402 BLD 249/13 125.1
0L7 Jean 02L/20R 4600x75 018 2817 BLD 224/26.5 122.9
LZ01 Keno LZ 16/34 6285x90 160 6309 TQQ 075/25 122.8
KIFP Laughlin Bullhead Intl 16/34 7500x150 164 625 EED 335/24 123.9
1L1 Lincoln County 17/35 4606x60 169 4831 ILC 167/28 122.8
KLAS McCarran Intl 07L/25R 14512x150 075 2181 BLD 275/15 119.9 111.75/269L 110.3/40X/269R
LZ02 Mellan LZ 12/20 5330x175 124 5387 TQQ 115/10 122.8
67L Mesquite 01/19 5121x75 017 1875 UTI 235/28 122.8
3Q0 Mina 14/32 4600x165 137 4542 OAL 309/27 122.9
KLSV Nellis AFB 03L/21R 10120x200 029 1833 LAS 018/11 132.55 109.1/220
KVGT North Las Vegas 12L/30R 4203x75 120 2205 LAS 333/8 125.7 110.7/133
L23 Pahute Mesa 18/36 5800x100 181 5068 BTY 033/27.5 122.8
KTPH Tonopah 15/33 7158x80 150 5430 TQQ 302/22 123.0
KTNX Tonopah Test Range 14/32 12001x150 141 5550 TPH 122/18 124.75 108.3/157 111.7/337
NV11 Yucca Airstrip 12/20 9000x200 137 3919 BTY 060/35 122.8
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